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GAYATRI VIDYA PARISHAD INSTITUTE OF HEALTH CARE AND MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY Visakhapatnam 530048(AP)
MICROBIOLOGY THEORY CLASSES- GENERAL BACTERIOLOGY ,IMMUNOLOGY AND
PARASITOLOGY FOR Il MBBS (BATCH 2017-2018) for the month of

SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 2018

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
27-09-2018 Thursday 2-3PM Historical Introduction-I Prof.Dr.B.Narasinga Rao,MD,PhD
29-09-2018 Saturday 3-4PM Historical Introduction -1I ‘| Prof.Dr.B.Narasinga Rao,MD,PhD
1-10-2018 Monday 1-2PM Bacterial Taxonomy Dr.D.Vijaya Bharathi,MD
2-10-2018 Tuesday 2-3PM Morphology of Bacteria Dr.D.Vijaya Bharathi,MD
3-10-2018 Wednesday 2-3PM Mortphology of Bacteria Dr.D.Vijaya Bharathi,MD
4-10-2018 Thursday 2-3PM Growth and Nutrition of Bacteria Prof.Dr.B.Narasinga Rao,MD,PhD
6-10-2018 Saturday 3-4PM Sterilisation and disinfection —physical Dr.D.Manasa Sireesha, MD
methods -1
8-10-2018 Monday 1-2PM Sterilisation and disinfection —physical Dr.D.Manasa Sireesha, MD
methods -1I
9-10-2018 Tuesday 2-3PM Sterilisation and disinfection- chemical .| Mr.K.Vidya Sagar,MSc
methods -1II
10-10-2018 Wednesday 2-3PM Culture media Mrs.V.Archana ,MSc
11-10-2018 Thursday 2-3PM Culture methods Mrs.Monalisa,MSc
13-10-2018 Saturday 3-4PM Identification of bacteria Mr.K.Vidya Sagar,MSc
15-10-2018 TO 20-10-2018 DASARA VACATION .
COLLEGE REOPENS ON 22-10-2018 (Monday) .
22-10-2018 Monday 1-2PM Bacterial genetics -1 Prof.Dr.P.Bala Murali Krishna,MD
23-10-2018 Tuesday 2-3PM Bacterial genetics -I1 Prof.Dr.P.Bala Murali Krishna,MD
24-10-2018 Wednesday 2-3PM Introduction to parasitology Mrs.V.Archana ,MSc
25-10-2018 Thursday 2-3PM Infection & Immunity -1 Prof.Dr.P.Bala Murali Krishna,MD
27-10-2018 Saturday 3-4PM Introduction to Protozoa & Entamoeba -I | Mrs.Monalisa,MSc
29-10-2018 Monday 1-2PM Immunity -II Prof.Dr.P.Bala Murali Krishna,MD
30-10-2018 Tuesday 2-3PM Entamoeba -II Mrs.Monalisa,MSc
31-10-2018 Wednesday 2-3PM Antigens Prof.Dr.P.Bala Murali Krishna,MD
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